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Sr. 

No 

Name Email ID Mobile No College Address Gender  

1. 1 Aakruthi A. Alarnkar aakruthi.alarnkar@unigoa.

ac.in 8669609274 

Goa University Female 

2. 2 Aditya D. S. Bangui aditya@unigoa.ac.in 7030966023 Goa University Male 

3. 3 Avina Atchut Kavthankar avina@unigoa.ac.in 7030965970 Goa University Female 

4. 4 Brandon Fernandes brandon@unigoa.ac.in 8669609206 Goa University Male 

5. 5 Chinmay Madhu Ghaisas chinmay@unigoa.ac.in 7030699149 Goa University Male 

6. 6 Cotta Franz Schubert 

Agnelo De Miranda 

franz@unigoa.ac.in 

7030965959 

Goa University Male 

7. 7 Deepak Prabhakar Varak deepak.varak@unigoa.ac.i

n 7030966034 

Goa University Male 

8. 8 Dhruv Sudin Usgaonkar dhruv@unigoa.ac.in 8669609131 Goa University Male 

9. 9 Dviti D. Mapari dviti@unigoa.ac.in 7030966134 Goa University Female 

10. 1
1 

Gandhita V. Kundaikar  gandhita@unigoa.ac.in 

7030966113 

Goa University Female 

11. 1
2 

Hanumant Harichandra 

Redkar 

 hanumantredkar@unigoa.a

c.in 8669609078 

Goa University Male 

12. 1
3 

Heena S. Gaude  heena@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609137 

Goa University Female 

13. 1
4 

Hemant Aiya hemant@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609128 

Goa University Male 

14. 1
5 

Jarret Stevan Anthony 

Fernandes 

jarret@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609322 

Goa University Male 

15. 1
6 

Jayesh Gaonkar jayesh.gaonkar@unigoa.ac.

in 8669609128 

Goa University Male 

16. 1
7 

Jick Castanha jick@unigoa.ac.in 

7030966089 

Goa University Male 

17. 1
8 

Kevin D'Souza  kevin@unigoa.ac.in 

7030966085 

Goa University Male 

18. 1
9 

Kripali Banerjee Naik krupali@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609122 

Goa University Female 

19. 2
0 

Kshama Dattaram 

Dharwadkar 

kshama@unigoa.ac.in 8669609110/95

52896845 

Goa University Female 

20. 2
1 

Loraine Ethel Barreto 

Alberto 

loraine@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609132 

Goa University Female 

21. 2
2 

Mahesh M. Mayekar mahesh.mayekar@unigoa.a

c.in 8669609198 

Goa University Male 

22. 2Mamata Deepak Verlekar mamata@unigoa.ac.in 7030699175 Goa University Female 
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3 

23. 2
4 

Manisha Chimano Gaude manisha@unigoa.ac.in 

7030699172 

Goa University Female 

24. 2
5 

Milind C. Mhamal milind.mhamal@unigoa.ac

.in 7030966012 

Goa University Male 

25. 2
6 

Nafisa Oliveira nafisa@unigoa.ac.in 

 8669609108/  

Goa University Female 

26. 2
7 

Naresh Chandrakant 

Naik 

naresh.naik@unigoa.ac.in 

7030965956 

Goa University Male 

27. 2
9 

Ninotchka Mendes ninotchka@unigoa.ac.in 

7030965998 

Goa University Female 

28. 3
0 

Novelty R. Volvaikar novelty@unigoa.ac.in 7030966424/ 

9822169447 

Goa University Female 

29. 3
1 

Pallavi Pandhari Gaude  pallavi.pandhari@unigoa.a

c.in 8669609319 

Goa University Female 

30. 3
2 

Pooja P. Ghadi  pooja.ghadi@unigoa.ac.in 

7030966056 

Goa University Female 

31. 3
3 

Poorwa Naik poorwa@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609310 

Goa University Female 

32. 3
5 

Prachi Satyawan Naik prachinaik@unigoa.ac.in 

7030699179 

Goa University Female 

33. 3
8 

Purva Pandit Vasta purva.vasta@unigoa.ac.in 

7030966306 

Goa University Female 

34. 3
9 

Rajavi Damodar Naik rajavi@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609146 

Goa University Female 

35. 4
0 

Rama D. Murkunde rama.murkunde@unigoa.ac

.in 8669609124 

Goa University Male 

36. 4
3 

Ravaji Vasant Gaunkar ravaji@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609313 

Goa University Male 

37. 4
4 

Rohan L. Parab rohan.parab@unigoa.ac.in 

7030966139 

Goa University Male 

38. 4
6 

Sadanand P. Gaonkar  sadanand@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609281 

Goa University Male 

39. 4
7 

Sangeeta R. Tate sangeeta.tate@unigoa.ac.in 8600804675/ 

7066343745 

Goa University Female 

40. 4
8 

Sanika A. Gaonkar chintu.velip@unigoa.ac.in 

7030965955 

Goa University Female 

41. 4
9 

Scarlet Ava Fernandes scarlet@unigoa.ac.in 8669609130 Goa University Female 

42. 5
1 

Sneha Babi Ghadi sneha.ghadi@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609107 

Goa University Female 

43. 5
2 

Soniya Sitaram Gadkar soniya.gadkar@unigoa.ac.i

n 7030965957 

Goa University Female 

44. 5
3 

Sujal L. Naik sujal.naik@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609281 

Goa University Female 

45. 5Sulochana Suresh sulochana@unigoa.ac.in 7030965951 Goa University Female 
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4 Pednekar 

46. 5
6 

Sweta Prasad Govekar sweta@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609309 

Goa University Female 

47. 5
7 

Teja Kundaikar teja.kundaikar@unigoa.ac.i

n 7030699184 

Goa University Female 

48. 5
8 

Teja Tushar Khandolkar teja.dicholkar@unigoa.ac.i

n 8669609314 

Goa University Female 

49. 5
9 

Vinayak Bapat vinay.bapat@unigoa.ac.in 

7030966061 

Goa University Male 

50. 6
0 

Vinod Omu Kankonkar vinod@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609105 

Goa University Male 

51. 6
1 

Vishal K. Gaonkar vishal.gaonkar@unigoa.ac.

in 8669609274 

Goa University Male 

52. 6
2 

Vishnu R. Chari  vishnuchari@unigoa.ac.in 

7030965982 

Goa University Male 

53. 6
3 

Vithai Zaraunker vithai@unigoa.ac.in 

7030965950 

Goa University Female 

54. 6
5 

Yugank Naik yugank@unigoa.ac.in 

8669609159 

Goa University Male 
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Research Writting Workshop
(Offline)

03.07.2023 - 08.07.2023

In-charge Director: Prof. Ms. Purva Hegde Desai

Assistant Professor/Course Coordinator: Dr. Ingrid Anne P. Nazareth



Resource Person Prof. Narayan Vetrekar on 07.04.2023 





THANK YOU


